N.L.T NO: WBIW/EE/KCD-I/NIT 05 OF 2016-2017
Schedule for the work :- M/R to cross regulatory gate at ch. 1241.00 of G.B.C. under Panikotor section of K.C.
Sub Divn. No.-VIl,Amlagora,Paschim Medinipur during the year 2016-17.

S| No-03

SL
NO

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

QUANTITY

UNIT

RATE
(in Rs)

UNIT

AMOUNT (in
Rs)

Stripping off worn out plaster and raking out
joints of walls, celings etc. upto any height and in
any floor including removing rubbish within a
lead of 75m as directed.

221,77

m2

19,00

m2

4213,63

Dismantling all types of plain cement concrete
works, stacking serviceable materials at site and
removing rubbish as directed within a lead of 75
m.

In ground floor including roof.

(a) upto 150 mm. Thick

1,50

m3

949,00

m3

1423,50

Ordinary Cement concrete (mix 1:2:4) with graded stone
chips

(20 mm nominal size) excluding shuttering and
reinforcement,if

any, in ground floor as per relevant IS codes.a)
(a)Pakur Variety

2,37

m3

4352,00

m3

10314,24

Plaster (to wall, floor, ceiling etc.) with sand.....where
necessary (Ground Floor) [excluding cost of chipping over
concrete surface].

(ii) with 1:4 cement mortar (a) 20
mm thick plaster

253,37

m2

191,00

m2

48393,67

Neat cement punning about 1.5mm thick in
wall,dado,window

sill,floor etc.

NOTE:Cement 0.152 cu.m per100 sq.m.

211,77

m2

38,00

m2

8047,26

Applying Exterior grade Acrylic primer of approved
quality and

brand on plastered or cencrete surface old or new
surface to receive

decorative textured(matt finish) or smooth finish
acrylic exterior

emulsion paint including scraping and preparing the
surface

throughly, complete as per manufacturer's
specification and as per

direction of the EIC.

253,37

3404,00

% Sgqm

8624,71
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St DESCRIPTION OF ITEM QUANTITY UNIT BATE UNIT AMOUNT (in
NO (in Rs) Rs)

7 |Protective and Decorative Acrylic exterior emulsion
paint of approved
quality, as per manufacturer's specification and as
per direction of
EIC to be applied over acrylic primer as required. The
rate includes
cost of material, labour, scaffolding and all incidental
charges but
excluding the cost of primer In
Ground floor (Two Coat) a) Normal
Acrylic Emulsion

253,37 m? 73,00 m? 18496,01

8 [Painting block letters or digits in Black Japan or any
approved paint as per direction. c) Size
above 4 cm. and upto 5 cm

100,00 nos 10,00 nos 1000,00
Total Rs: 100513,02
Say Rs; 100513,00

I/'We do here by agree to execute the above work @
% Above/Low/At per than the Schedule of Rates attached
herewith .

Signature of the Contractor(s)

(Rupees One lakh five hundered and thirteen ) only
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Executive Engineer

sd/-

K.C. Division No. |
Amlagora , Paschim Medinipur




