N.I.T NO: WBIW/EE/KCD-I/NIT 05 OF 2016-2017

SI No-03

Schedule for the work :- M/R to cross regulatory gate at ch. 1241.00 of G.B.C. under Panikotor section of K.C. Sub Divn. No.-VII,Amlagora,Paschim Medinipur during the year 2016-17.

SL NO	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE (in Rs)	UNIT	AMOUNT (in Rs)
1	Stripping off worn out plaster and raking out joints of walls, celings etc. upto any height and in any floor including removing rubbish within a lead of 75m as directed.					
		221,77	m2	19,00	m2	4213,63
2	Dismantling all types of plain cement concrete works, stacking serviceable materials at site and removing rubbish as directed within a lead of 75 m. In ground floor including roof. (a) upto 150 mm. Thick					
		1,50	m3	949,00	m3	1423,50
3	Ordinary Cement concrete (mix 1:2:4) with graded stone chips (20 mm nominal size) excluding shuttering and reinforcement,if any, in ground floor as per relevant IS codes.a) (a)Pakur Variety	1,00		545,00		1420,00
		2,37	m3	4352,00	m3	10314,24
4	Plaster (to wall, floor, ceiling etc.) with sandwhere necessary (Ground Floor) [excluding cost of chipping over concrete surface]. (ii) with 1:4 cement mortar (a) 20 mm thick plaster					
		253,37	m2	191,00	m2	48393,67
5	Neat cement punning about 1.5mm thick in wall,dado,window sill,floor etc. NOTE:Cement 0.152 cu.m per100 sq.m.					
		211,77	77 m2 3		m2	8047,26
6	Applying Exterior grade Acrylic primer of approved quality and brand on plastered or cencrete surface old or new surface to receive decorative textured(matt finish) or smooth finish acrylic exterior emulsion paint including scraping and preparing the surface throughly, complete as per manufacturer's specification and as per direction of the EIC.					
		253,37	m²	3404,00	% Sqm	8624,71

SL NO	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE (in Rs)	UNIT	AMOUNT (in Rs)
7	Protective and Decorative Acrylic exterior emulsion					
	paint of approved					
	quality, as per manufacturer's specification and as					
	per direction of					
	EIC to be applied over acrylic primer as required. The					
	rate includes					
	cost of material, labour, scaffolding and all incidental					
	charges but					
	excluding the cost of primer .In					
	Ground floor (Two Coat) a) Normal					
	Acrylic Emulsion					
		253,37	m ²	73,00	m ²	18496,01
8	Painting block letters or digits in Black Japan or any					
	approved paint as per direction. c) Size					
	above 4 cm. and upto 5 cm					
		100,00	nos	10,00	nos	1000,00

Total Rs: 100513,02

Say Rs; 100513,00

(Rupees One lakh five hundered and thirteen) only

sd/-

Executive Engineer K.C. Division No. I Amlagora , Paschim Medinipur

I/We do here by agree to execute the above work @% Above/Low/At per than the Schedule of Rates attached herewith .

Signature of the Contractor(s)